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BIB

1038
1018
1062
1031
1003
1034
1049
1043
1048
1030
1051
3049
1036
3035
3068
1045
1019
1032
1002
1007
3061
1046
1025
1016
1044
1004
1013
3069
1052
1028
3048
3057
1053
1040
1015
1042
1005
1010
1033
1024
1022
1009

ATHLET

KONZTANTINOZ ZEIMMEKAKHZ
OEOAQPOX KOYAQYPIQTHZ
OQTEINH AATKAH MATKOTO
2IAEPHZ MNQProx

FMANNHX N KANEAAOMNOYAOZ
ANAPEAZ ZAPAAITKAZ
ZQOTHPHZ NAMAZTAMATIOY
AHMHTPIOZ AIKATEPINHX
STERGIOS KAKOGIANNOS

PANAGIOTIS TASOGIANNOPOULOS

DIMITRIOS THIVAIOS
KQZTANTINOZ TZATZAKHX
ALEX CHALKIAS

MANNHZ KAAYBAZ
XAPHZ MIITZAZ
ODYSSEAS NIKITIANOS
rNQProxz AEAQNA
KIMON EFSTATHIOU
KOSTAS NTOMALIS

KQZTANTINOZ AZHMAKOIOYAOZ

GEORGE THEODOROPOULOS
PANAGIOTIS PAPADOPOULOS
HLIAS KORDALIS
EVAGGELOS DIMITRIOU

XPHZTOZ NANNAKANAPOIIOYAOZ

SPIROS KATELOUZOS
NIKOS KORDALIS
ANTONHX BAMBAKAZX
rNQProxz AAEzOMNOYAOZ
PANAGIOTIS STATHAKOS
XRISTOS FILIS

IQANNHX INANNOIIOYAOZ
KATERINA RAPTI
VAGGELIS PEPPAS
OOTHX ATTEAOINOYAOZ
EAENH AAE=OIMNOYAQY
ATHANASIA KARAVOULIA
NIKOS MORONIS
ANAPEAZ HAIOTIOYAOX
DIMITRIS VATTIS
PANAGIOTIS KOLLIAS
KONSTANDINOS VASILARAKIS

CAT TIME
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0:37:47
0:37:58
0:39:02
0:40:54
0:41:09
0:41:37
0:41:45
0:42:22
0:43:14
0:44:10
0:44:14
0:44:43
0:45:22
0:45:41
0:45:54
0:45:57
0:46:11
0:46:12
0:47:23
0:47:45
0:48:44
0:49:20
0:49:24
0:49:49
0:50:03
0:50:08
0:50:18
0:51:20
0:51:52
0:52:30
0:52:52
0:53:09
0:53:10
0:53:11
0:53:39
0:54:04
0:54:10
0:54:19
0:54:30
0:54:40
0:55:19
0:56:37



OR
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
DNF
DNF

BIB

1035
1001
1047
1023
1061
1029
1008
1027
1017
1026
1012
1050
1060
1037
1014
1054
1064
3065
1058
1006
3060
1059
1056
1039
1011

1021
3045

ATHLET

ALEXANDROS CHALKIAS
BONELIS DIONISIS

THOMAS REPANTIS

CHRISTOS PANOUSAKIS
EFSTATHIA GEORGAKOPOULOU
DIMITRIS PATERAKIS
AHMHTPA MMNAPTZH
GEORGIOS CHRISTODOULOU
EYAITEAOZ AOYMANHZ
CHRISTOS STERGIATOS
PANAGIOTIS GKLINOS
TZIAIMNAPH TZIAIMNAPH
ATHINA ZOULI

rNaProz MAYPOIANOZ
ALEXOS VLAXOS

IQANNA MIXAHAIAQY

FKEAY KOAOKOYTZA

MANNHZ MIMNETKOZ

LABRINI TAZO

SPIROS SVERKOUNOS
MNANATQTHZ ZTAMATOMNOYAOZ
MARIA TRIANTOPOULOU
JENNY CHARTOFYLAKA
ABANAZIOX ©OEOAQPONOYAOX
GEORGE PANAGOPOULOS
NIKITAS TARANTILIS

LIUDMYLA VARDERAKIS

CAT TIME
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0:56:41
0:56:59
0:57:10
0:57:49
0:58:07
0:58:07
0:59:07
0:59:40
1:00:19
1:00:38
1:01:16
1:01:27
1:01:39
1:01:50
1:01:54
1:03:28
1:04:52
1:05:00
1:06:16
1:10:00
1:11:05
1:11:16
1:16:48
1:21:41
1:21:53
0:27:46
0:00:00



